Direct Acting Relief Valves - Stainless Steel Body
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Direct Acting Relief Valves - Stainless Steel Body
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS DR SERIESDR SERIES
DR3H-6-4-4FP-2D1-PK
Maximum Set Pressure-  3/4” Valve Body
Maximum Set Pressure- 3/8” Valve Body

(2.4” dia x .95)
DR1H - 6 - 2 - 4FP - 6FP - 5D1 - Options
Ordering Information
Orifice (dia.)
1.5 = 3/32”
2 = 1/8”
4 = 1/4”
6 = 3/8”
8 = 1/2”
10 = 5/8”
Port Size (Inlet)
4FP = 1/4”
6FP = 3/8”
8FP = 1/2”
12FP = 3/4”
4FA = 9/16”-18
Aminco
Style
DR1H = Non-Guided, Excellent Re-seat (90%),
Low Flows- 3/32” & 1/8” orifices only,
12,000 psi max., 2 gpm max.
DR2H = Internal Guided, High Flows- 3/8” orifice
only, 8gpm max., 2000 psi max., totally
316SS (Poppet & Seat supplied 316SS)
DR3H = Externally Guided, Quiet, All pressure/ flow
ranges (all orifices and springs shown above)
DR5H = Externally Guided, Excellent Re-seat (90%),
High Pressure 30,000 psi max., Low Flows-
3/32” & 1/8” orifices only, 2 gpm max.
DR10H = Short Body-Economical, Non-Guided,
Good Re-seat (85%), Low Flows
1/8” orifice only, 12,500 psi max., 1 gpm max.
Size
6 = 3/8”
12 = 3/4”
Spring
1
2
3
4
5
6
Omit if same
as the inlet
1= Buna
2= Viton
OPTIONS
Option “P” - Panel Mounting
(Std. for 3/8” valve)
Option “K” - Plastic Knob
(2.4” dia x .95)
Port Size (Outlet)
4FP = 1/4”
6FP = 3/8”
8FP = 1/2”
12FP = 3/4”
4FA = 9/16”-18
Aminco